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2025 TWK vs Westerville North, South, Central - 12/12/2025

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 110

Combined

Westerville North High School 141.00 Worthington Kilbourne104.00

Westerville South 142.00 Westerville North High School110.00

Worthington Kilbourne 130.00 Westerville Central84.00

Westerville South 181.00 Westerville Central64.00

Westerville North High School 161.00 Westerville Central82.00

Thomas Worthington 171.00 Worthington Kilbourne74.00

Thomas Worthington 153.00 Westerville South99.00

Thomas Worthington 181.00 Westerville North High School71.00

Thomas Worthington 195.00 Westerville Central50.00

Westerville South 152.00 Worthington Kilbourne93.00

Men

Westerville South 99.00 Westerville Central24.00

Thomas Worthington 106.00 Westerville Central17.00

Thomas Worthington 94.00 Westerville North High School32.00

Thomas Worthington 79.00 Westerville South47.00

Westerville North High School 93.00 Westerville Central29.00

Worthington Kilbourne 48.00 Westerville Central48.00

Westerville South 71.00 Westerville North High School55.00

Westerville North High School 88.00 Worthington Kilbourne32.00

Westerville South 95.00 Worthington Kilbourne25.00

Thomas Worthington 106.00 Worthington Kilbourne14.00

Women

Thomas Worthington 89.00 Westerville Central33.00

Worthington Kilbourne 68.00 Westerville South57.00

Worthington Kilbourne 72.00 Westerville North High School53.00

Westerville South 71.00 Westerville North High School55.00

Worthington Kilbourne 82.00 Westerville Central36.00

Westerville South 82.00 Westerville Central40.00

Westerville North High School 68.00 Westerville Central53.00

Thomas Worthington 65.00 Worthington Kilbourne60.00

Thomas Worthington 74.00 Westerville South52.00

Thomas Worthington 87.00 Westerville North High School39.00


